
Spring 2015

00133

00016

-

00043

00520

00340

00007

00034

00007

5 1 1 0 0

00007

00007

00043

00106

00016

00142

00043

00133

00223

00124

00043

NOTES:

18

17

16

15

14

13

THIS STATEMENT'S
COLLEGE-WIDE PERCENTILE

BRACKETS*ALL COURSES
COLLEGE-WIDE

ALL COURSES
THIS DIVISION

THIS
SECTION

-

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

STATE-
MENT

Always Usually Not Usually Not Sure

STUDENTS' RATINGS FOR EACH STATEMENT

AVERAGE RATING (Not Sure excluded) OF EACH STATEMENT FOR ...

KEY TO STATEMENTS 

COURSE TITLE:

COURSE NUMBER:

NUMBER OF QUESTIONNAIRES
COMPLETED FOR THIS SECTION:

DIVISION: 

INSTRUCTOR:

SEMESTER AND YEAR:

1. Course material helps students learn

2. Helps make difficult material clear

3. Speaks clearly and distinctly

4. Uses a variety of teaching methods

5. Thorough knowledge of subject

6. Shows how subject relates with other fields

7. Assigns and returns homework, quizzes, etc.

9. Grading standards are fair and consistent

10. Seems concerned about student progress

11. Available and willing to give assistance

12. Instructor is prepared for each class

13. Instructor begins classes on time

Business Mathematics

7

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

(10th 90th)

4 = Always, 3 = Usually, 2 = Not Usually, 1 = Never, 0 = Not Sure

19

20

Student Evaluation of Instruction -  Anywhere Community College

*

14. Instructor holds class for entire period

15. Provides syllabus at beginning of semester

18. Overall effectiveness of instructor

16. Amount of information expected to know

17. Amount of work expected to complete

20. Grade you expect to receive in this course

21. Hours per week studying

22. Times you have been absent from class

College Survey Services, Inc. - 800-755-9065

-
-
-

3.71

3.43

4.00

4.00

3.57

4.00

3.43

3.43

3.14

3.29

4.00

3.57

3.43

3.14

3.86

3.45

3.36

3.36

3.21

3.74

3.21

3.54

3.14

3.58

3.42

3.54

3.71

3.65

3.54

3.82

MAT-109-01

3.59

3.51

3.61

3.36

3.77

3.44

3.63

3.44

3.62

3.53

3.61

3.75

3.73

3.60

3.86

3.09 3.95

3.00 3.92

3.08 4.00

2.76 3.82

3.47 4.00

2.89 3.87

3.21 3.95

2.81 3.94

3.21 3.94

3.00 3.93

3.18 3.96

3.45 4.00

3.38 4.00

3.24 3.90

3.67 4.00

A Lot Just RightToo Much Not Enough Not Sure

A/Exit B/Pass C D/Repeat Fail

0 - 1 2 - 3 4 - 5 6 - 7 8 or more

Excellent Good Average Poor Not Sure

Never

RATING SCALE:

22

21

19. How well are you doing in this course8. Instructor provides comments to help me

3.19

2.89

3.35 2.69 3.86

3.02 2.55 3.47

3.43

3.29 -
-

00061

00025

NUMBER OF STUDENTS
ENROLLED IN THIS SECTION: 12

Copyright  © RBW (2004).  All rights reserved.

4 = Excellent,  3 = Good,  2 = Average,   1 = Poor,   0 = Not Sure

If the average score for a particular statement in this course section falls BELOW or ABOVE its
corresponding 10th or 90th percentile bracket value, this means that the score is among the LOWEST or
HIGHEST 10% of all scores for this statement averaged across all courses college-wide.

Jones, George

Mathematics




