Student Evaluation of Instruction - Anywhere Community College

COURSE TITLE:	Business Mathematics		INSTRUCTOR:	Jones, George			
COURSE NUMBER:	MAT-10 9 -01			DIVISION:	Mathematics		
NUMBER OF QUEST	7	NUMBER OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THIS SECTION:	12		SEMESTER AND YEAR:	Spring 201 5	

						AVERAGE RATIN	G (Not Sure excluded) OF EA	CH STATEMENT FOR	THIS S	STATEN	MENT'S
STATE- MENT	STUDENTS' RATINGS FOR EACH STATEMENT					THIS	ALL COURSES	ALL COURSES	COLLEGE-WIDE PERCENTILE BRACKETS*		
	Always	Usually	Not Usually	Never	Not Sure	SECTION	THIS DIVISION	COLLEGE-WIDE	(10th	-	90th)
1	3	4	0	0	0	3.43	3.45	3.59	3.09	-	3.95
2	4	2	1	0	0	3.43	3.36	3.51	3.00	-	3.92
3	3	2	2	0	0	3.14	3.36	3.61	3.08	-	4.00
4	3	3	1	0	0	3.29	3.21	3.36	2.76	-	3.82
5	7	0	0	0	0	4.00	3.74	3.77	3.47	-	4.00
6	5	1	1	0	0	3.57	3.21	3.44	2.89	-	3.87
7	3	4	0	0	0	3.43	3.54	3.63	3.21	-	3.95
8	2	4	1	0	0	3.14	3.14	3.44	2.81	-	3.94
9	6	1	0	0	0	3.86	3.58	3.62	3.21	-	3.94
10	6	0	1	0	0	3.71	3.42	3.53	3.00	-	3.93
11	3	4	0	0	0	3.43	3.54	3.61	3.18	-	3.96
12	7	0	0	0	0	4.00	3.71	3.75	3.45	-	4.00
13	7	0	0	0	0	4.00	3.65	3.73	3.38	-	4.00
14	4	3	0	0	0	3.57	3.54	3.60	3.24	-	3.90
15	7	0	0	0	0	4.00	3.82	3.86	3.67	-	4.00
	Excellent	Good	Average	Poor	Not Sure						
18	3	4	0	0	0	3.43	3.19	3.35	2.69	-	3.86
19	3	3	1	0	0	3.29	2.89	3.02	2.55	-	3.47
	Too Much	A Lot	Just Right	Not Enough	Not Sure		KEY TO STATEMENTS				
16	0	4	3	0	0						
4-						■ 1 1 Course ma	itarial halne etudante laarn	12 Inetructor ie prop	ared for ear	n clac	c

.0	,	·	•	Ů	·	
	Too Much	A Lot	Just Right	Not Enough	Not Sure	
16	0	4	3	0	0	
17	0	2	5	0	0	
	A/Exit	B/Pass	С	D/Repeat	Fail	
20	6	1	0	0	0	
	0 - 1	2 - 3	4 - 5	6 - 7	8 or more	
21	1	6	0	0	0	
22	5	2	0	0	0	

RATING SCALE:

4 = Always, 3 = Usually, 2 = Not Usually, 1 = Never, 0 = Not Sure 4 = Excellent, 3 = Good, 2 = Average, 1 = Poor, 0 = Not Sure

- Course material helps students learn
- 2. Helps make difficult material clear
- 3. Speaks clearly and distinctly
- 4. Uses a variety of teaching methods
- 5. Thorough knowledge of subject
- 6. Shows how subject relates with other fields
- 7. Assigns and returns homework, guizzes, etc.
- 9. Grading standards are fair and consistent
- 10. Seems concerned about student progress 11. Available and willing to give assistance
- 8. Instructor provides comments to help me

- 12. Instructor is prepared for each class
- 13. Instructor begins classes on time
- 14. Instructor holds class for entire period
- 15. Provides syllabus at beginning of semester
- 16. Amount of information expected to know
- 17. Amount of work expected to complete
- 18. Overall effectiveness of instructor
- 19. How well are you doing in this course 20. Grade you expect to receive in this course
- 21. Hours per week studying
- 22. Times you have been absent from class

NOTES:

* If the average score for a particular statement in this course section falls BELOW or ABOVE its corresponding 10th or 90th percentile bracket value, this means that the score is among the LOWEST or HIGHEST 10% of all scores for this statement averaged across all courses college-wide.